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1 76 中野 心愛 中３ 相好・暁クラブ 12.033 42 12.633 2 13.400 1 13.400 4 51.466

2 142 楢村 莉菜 高３ トップスポーツクラブ 12.866 7 12.300 4 13.266 3 12.566 25 50.998 0.468

3 145 鈴木 沙和 中３ 仙台ジュニア体育研究所 12.800 8 13.333 1 10.600 89 13.766 1 50.499 0.499

3 81 森下 麻衣 高１ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 12.033 42 12.433 3 12.333 18 13.700 2 50.499 0.000

5 162 﨑戸 英水 中３ 尼崎体操クラブ 12.466 13 12.033 9 12.933 6 13.033 10 50.465 0.034

6 174 坪井 優奈 中３ 清水ペガサス体操クラブ 13.633 1 11.333 16 12.266 21 13.066 9 50.298 0.167

7 233 田子 由璃菜 中３ パレットスポーツクラブ 13.433 2 11.233 20 11.733 42 13.433 3 49.832 0.466

8 97 清家 梨夢 高２ スポーツクラブ　アピア 12.000 45 12.033 9 12.533 12 12.633 22 49.199 0.633

9 203 福士 ももか 高２ CARTWHEEL GYMNASTICS 12.700 9 11.133 21 12.400 17 12.700 18 48.933 0.266

10 124 丸山 迦温 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 13.000 6 10.866 28 12.166 26 12.900 12 48.932 0.001

11 153 山﨑 愛純 高２ 三菱養和体操ｽｸｰﾙ 13.200 3 11.333 16 12.233 23 12.133 42 48.899 0.033

12 232 伊藤 美優 高２ パレットスポーツクラブ 12.400 17 11.133 21 12.033 30 13.233 7 48.799 0.100

13 136 田村 心那 高３ アップルJr.体操クラブ 11.700 92 12.066 8 12.866 7 11.933 54 48.565 0.234

14 230 田子 紗璃亜 高３ パレットスポーツクラブ 11.633 109 12.133 7 11.900 36 12.866 13 48.532 0.033

15 152 田口 ののあ 高２ SSUスポーツクラブ磐田 11.666 100 10.733 32 13.033 5 12.766 15 48.198 0.334

16 164 水野 さくら 中３ 尼崎体操クラブ 12.433 15 11.700 11 11.300 56 12.733 16 48.166 0.032

17 246 酒井 玲華 高３ 煌体操クラブ 12.266 23 11.400 15 12.666 9 11.766 67 48.098 0.068

18 121 日比野 咲季 高２ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 11.600 112 10.300 47 13.366 2 12.733 16 47.999 0.099

19 104 河野 有希奈 高１ フジスポーツクラブ 11.600 112 11.333 16 12.333 18 12.666 20 47.932 0.067

20 197 一圓 美月 中３ トミオカ体操クラブ 12.100 35 10.566 37 11.600 45 13.233 7 47.499 0.433

21 139 辻 小夜 高１ レジックスポーツ楠 11.933 49 11.300 19 11.866 38 12.300 30 47.399 0.100

22 209 羽原 優衣 高１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 12.566 11 10.933 27 11.266 58 12.600 23 47.365 0.034

23 122 梅村 野花 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 12.566 11 10.333 46 11.100 69 13.266 6 47.265 0.100

24 167 佐藤 和咲 中３ 知多ドリーム体操クラブ 11.600 112 10.500 42 12.466 15 12.600 23 47.166 0.099

25 236 望月 玲花 高２ 水鳥体操館 12.466 13 8.600 103 12.766 8 13.333 5 47.165 0.001

26 241 本間 彩愛 高１ ドッペルクラブ 12.366 18 10.133 52 12.566 10 12.000 51 47.065 0.100

27 74 鳥羽 映美子 高１ 相好・暁クラブ 12.200 26 10.366 45 12.000 32 12.433 26 46.999 0.066

28 140 丹羽 祐里奈 中３ レジックスポーツ楠 12.333 19 11.666 12 10.866 77 12.133 42 46.998 0.001

29 202 柳原 あい 中３ 自由ケ丘体操クラブ 12.166 31 11.466 14 11.400 51 11.933 54 46.965 0.033

30 123 林 英里佳 高１ 大垣共立銀行OKB体操クラブ 12.200 26 8.966 93 13.100 4 12.666 20 46.932 0.033

31 108 齋藤 あいり 中３ 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 11.933 49 10.200 51 12.433 16 12.300 30 46.866 0.066

32 172 相馬 優月 高２ 北翔大学スポルクラブ 12.433 15 9.366 84 12.066 29 12.966 11 46.831 0.035

33 80 上杉 美月姫 高２ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 11.833 68 10.500 42 11.800 40 12.333 27 46.466 0.365

34 83 山本 愛 高３ フレアー体操クラブ 11.833 68 10.566 37 11.200 63 12.833 14 46.432 0.034

35 214 八阪 悠月 中３ TGC 13.100 4 10.700 34 10.666 86 11.866 60 46.332 0.100

36 134 粉川 さくら 高３ バディ内村体操クラブ 11.766 82 10.700 34 11.966 33 11.866 60 46.298 0.034

37 127 千田 帆乃佳 高１ 常盤木学園体操クラブ 11.433 132 10.800 31 12.100 27 11.833 63 46.166 0.132

38 113 細沼 明日香 高２ トダーズ 12.066 38 12.233 5 10.033 115 11.800 64 46.132 0.034

39 228 廣森 優来 高１ K’Ｓ体操クラブ 11.966 47 11.000 25 11.033 71 12.000 51 45.999 0.133
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40 198 古賀 唯花 高２ トミオカ体操クラブ 12.300 22 8.733 102 12.533 12 12.333 27 45.899 0.100

41 179 宮田 優花 高１ 池谷幸雄体操倶楽部 11.866 62 10.566 37 11.966 33 11.366 96 45.764 0.135

42 213 佐藤 美鈴 中３ TGC 12.200 26 8.866 97 12.500 14 12.166 39 45.732 0.032

43 107 青柳 星南 高２ 山梨ジュニアアカデミー 11.666 100 11.500 13 10.233 104 12.300 30 45.699 0.033

44 231 伊藤 咲乃 高２ パレットスポーツクラブ 11.900 55 10.266 49 11.266 58 12.266 35 45.698 0.001

45 247 瀬川 美桜 中３ 鳴門体操クラブ 12.266 23 9.500 77 11.433 49 12.333 27 45.532 0.166

46 161 西脇 瑚子 中３ 尼崎体操クラブ 12.333 19 10.866 28 10.800 80 11.500 87 45.499 0.033

47 159 有本 咲桜 中３ シコンスポーツクラブ 12.000 45 9.366 84 12.266 21 11.866 60 45.498 0.001

48 75 伊藤 彩良 中３ 相好・暁クラブ 11.700 92 10.866 28 10.533 90 12.300 30 45.399 0.099

49 102 髙木 美優里 高１ リベラル体操クラブ 11.466 129 12.166 6 10.433 93 11.300 101 45.365 0.034

50 114 三浦 璃音 高２ トダーズ 11.666 100 10.500 42 11.233 60 11.933 54 45.332 0.033

51 215 成田 風杏 中３ エルム体操クラブ 11.733 87 9.700 65 12.200 24 11.566 79 45.199 0.133

52 168 大曽根 杏美 高１ ときわクラブ 12.633 10 9.666 66 10.633 87 12.266 35 45.198 0.001

53 90 杉下 佳帆子 高１ 鎮西学院高校体操クラブ 11.900 55 11.133 21 10.733 83 11.400 95 45.166 0.032

54 188 山田 菜月 高１ よこはまYSMC体操クラブ 10.966 148 9.966 56 12.333 18 11.700 71 44.965 0.201

55 211 藤井 優里菜 高３ TGC 11.933 49 9.800 62 11.133 66 12.066 46 44.932 0.033

56 175 西田 百合愛 高１ St.Agnes 11.533 123 10.133 52 11.166 64 11.933 54 44.765 0.167

57 248 今村 亜弥 高２ 大分クラブ 12.333 19 9.933 60 11.233 60 11.133 106 44.632 0.133

58 237 古谷 咲 高３ 仙台大明成クラブ 12.066 38 9.566 71 11.866 38 11.133 106 44.631 0.001

59 180 澤田 璃里 高１ 池谷幸雄体操倶楽部 11.733 87 10.300 47 10.900 75 11.666 74 44.599 0.032

60 88 瀬能 柚希 高１ 昭和学院体操クラブ 11.833 68 9.766 63 11.966 33 11.033 110 44.598 0.001

61 103 志田 澪 高２ フジスポーツクラブ 11.900 55 9.866 61 11.233 60 11.566 79 44.565 0.033

62 99 玉井 陽向 高２ スポーツクラブ　アピア 11.466 129 10.733 32 10.166 113 12.166 39 44.531 0.034

63 116 間 菜月希 高２ 武庫川体操クラブ 12.233 25 8.566 104 11.500 47 12.133 42 44.432 0.099

64 146 鈴木 凜子 高２ 日本工業大学駒場 12.033 42 9.633 68 11.100 69 11.566 79 44.332 0.100

65 73 具志 絆菜 中３ 相好・暁クラブ 11.333 140 9.566 71 11.666 43 11.766 67 44.331 0.001

66 138 中村 芽生 高１ アップルJr.体操クラブ 12.166 31 10.066 54 10.400 94 11.500 87 44.132 0.199

67 169 石井 希歩 高１ ときわクラブ 11.933 49 9.433 78 11.766 41 10.900 114 44.032 0.100

67 111 上関 恋瑚 高１ 桜華ジュニア体操クラブ 12.200 26 9.566 71 10.233 104 12.033 49 44.032 0.000

69 219 久保 琴星 中３ 高松中央高等学校体操クラブ 11.866 62 9.400 79 11.433 49 11.300 101 43.999 0.033

70 171 桑原 樹 高１ ときわクラブ 13.033 5 7.866 126 11.000 73 12.000 51 43.899 0.100

71 208 潮津 明依 中３ 加賀市体操教室 11.700 92 9.400 79 12.033 30 10.666 123 43.799 0.100

72 183 藤原 瑠璃佳 高２ 相模体操クラブ 11.833 68 9.400 79 11.400 51 11.033 110 43.666 0.133

73 98 神野 朱音 高２ スポーツクラブ　アピア 11.933 49 9.633 68 10.066 114 11.900 58 43.532 0.134

74 100 石川 恋 中３ スポーツクラブ　アピア 11.966 47 9.966 56 9.800 127 11.700 71 43.432 0.100

75 144 宅野 ほのか 高１ トップスポーツクラブ 10.800 151 9.966 56 10.900 75 11.733 69 43.399 0.033

76 137 高根 優采 高１ アップルJr.体操クラブ 11.366 137 9.000 91 12.566 10 10.466 130 43.398 0.001

77 112 原田 蓬乃椛 高１ 桜華ジュニア体操クラブ 11.566 117 9.666 66 10.333 97 11.800 64 43.365 0.033

78 155 篠崎 恭子 高３ 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.800 76 10.033 55 10.733 83 10.766 120 43.332 0.033
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79 201 山田 夏帆 中３ MTGC 11.800 76 7.900 123 11.566 46 12.033 49 43.299 0.033

80 220 松下 萌恵梨 中３ 高松中央高等学校体操クラブ 11.733 87 8.833 100 11.133 66 11.533 84 43.232 0.067

81 204 松村　音羽 中３ とらい体操クラブ 11.833 68 9.533 75 10.300 99 11.533 84 43.199 0.033

82 176 森口 遙菜 高１ St.Agnes 11.666 100 8.966 93 10.866 77 11.666 74 43.164 0.035

83 195 コーター 愛来 中３ 船橋ジュニア体操クラブ 12.100 35 7.966 120 10.800 80 12.200 37 43.066 0.098

83 227 秋山 結月 高３ レインボージムナスティックス大潟 11.900 55 9.966 56 10.400 94 10.800 118 43.066 0.000

85 170 木村 ななか 高１ ときわクラブ 11.600 112 9.133 88 10.233 104 12.066 46 43.032 0.034

86 101 井上 雛姫 高１ リベラル体操クラブ 11.700 92 8.166 112 12.100 27 11.033 110 42.999 0.033

87 82 清水 栞帆 高１ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 11.766 82 8.866 97 10.266 102 12.066 46 42.964 0.035

88 221 古賀 夕 高３ 浜松開誠館クラブ 11.900 55 8.466 105 11.466 48 11.100 108 42.932 0.032

89 106 猪股 佳苗 中３ フジスポーツクラブ 11.800 76 10.566 37 10.233 104 10.300 135 42.899 0.033

90 210 大塚 千代 高１ スペース姫路体操クラブ 11.833 68 7.966 120 11.300 56 11.633 77 42.732 0.167

91 199 齊藤 穂万里 中３ MTGC 11.800 76 9.733 64 9.533 136 11.500 87 42.566 0.166

91 143 松浪 悠 高３ トップスポーツクラブ 11.433 132 11.033 24 9.900 122 10.200 140 42.566 0.000

93 173 西村 実紗 高１ 北翔大学スポルクラブ 12.200 26 7.066 148 11.633 44 11.600 78 42.499 0.067

93 160 内藤 虹心 中３ アクバススポーツクラブ 11.266 141 9.100 89 10.000 118 12.133 42 42.499 0.000

93 212 佐川 莉花 中３ TGC 11.700 92 9.400 79 9.866 123 11.533 84 42.499 0.000

96 96 村松 奈津実 中３ コナミスポーツジュニアスクール西葛西 11.500 128 8.233 109 10.833 79 11.900 58 42.466 0.033

97 229 飴山 ささ 高１ K’Ｓ体操クラブ 11.733 87 9.066 90 10.300 99 11.333 98 42.432 0.034

98 239 芝田 早苗 高２ 仙台大明成クラブ 11.533 123 9.566 71 10.633 87 10.666 123 42.398 0.034

99 84 石倉 美咲 高２ フレアー体操クラブ 11.766 82 9.400 79 11.366 54 9.833 150 42.365 0.033

100 109 中澤 彩月 高１ 桜華ジュニア体操クラブ 11.400 136 10.566 37 8.900 151 11.433 93 42.299 0.066

100 222 内田 心央里 高２ 浜松開誠館クラブ 12.066 38 9.300 86 10.200 110 10.733 121 42.299 0.000

102 92 丸山 春音 高２ ルーデンススポーツクラブ 11.866 62 8.133 113 11.133 66 11.166 104 42.298 0.001

103 184 有田 汐杏 高２ 相模体操クラブ 11.766 82 9.600 70 9.166 146 11.700 71 42.232 0.066

104 191 八本 みゆ 高１ 都立駒場高校体操クラブ 11.666 100 8.133 113 10.933 74 11.466 91 42.198 0.034

105 177 森口 倖菜 高１ St.Agnes 11.433 132 8.000 118 11.033 71 11.366 96 41.832 0.366

106 115 木下 凛子 高３ 武庫川体操クラブ 10.500 154 10.666 36 9.633 134 11.000 113 41.799 0.033

107 118 平岡 ひなみ 高２ 武庫川体操クラブ 12.133 34 8.100 115 9.800 127 11.666 74 41.699 0.100

108 105 堀 朋代 高１ フジスポーツクラブ 12.100 35 7.000 149 9.833 125 12.700 18 41.633 0.066

109 156 増澤 日菜 高２ 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.566 117 9.533 75 8.966 148 11.566 79 41.631 0.002

110 79 藤井 結菜 高３ 尼崎市立尼崎高校体操クラブ 11.933 49 8.466 105 10.000 118 11.166 104 41.565 0.066

111 245 岡野 唄 高３ 煌体操クラブ 11.466 129 8.466 105 11.900 36 9.500 156 41.332 0.233

112 117 中岡 理胡 高２ 武庫川体操クラブ 11.033 147 9.266 87 9.400 139 11.466 91 41.165 0.167

113 110 髙梨 玲楽 高１ 桜華ジュニア体操クラブ 11.433 132 7.800 130 11.166 64 10.700 122 41.099 0.066

113 217 松田 心音 高３ 高松中央高等学校体操クラブ 11.833 68 9.000 91 8.766 155 11.500 87 41.099 0.000

115 181 山田 優衣 高２ 相模体操クラブ 12.066 38 8.866 97 8.933 150 11.200 103 41.065 0.034

115 132 宮本 美紀 高２ 千代田GYM＆SPORTS 11.866 62 8.966 93 9.433 138 10.800 118 41.065 0.000

117 147 田村 蘭 高１ ジムナスティック新潟 11.833 68 7.833 129 9.200 144 12.166 39 41.032 0.033
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118 186 松田 実優 中３ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 11.900 55 7.100 147 10.233 104 11.733 69 40.966 0.066

119 141 大原 海鈴 中３ レジックスポーツ楠 11.766 82 8.300 108 10.200 110 10.533 126 40.799 0.167

120 200 大畑 芽生 中３ MTGC 12.166 31 5.866 163 10.500 92 12.200 37 40.732 0.067

121 225 比留間 にれ 高２ 静岡市立高校体操クラブ 11.800 76 7.000 149 11.400 51 10.366 134 40.566 0.166

122 193 山﨑 美和 中３ 船橋ジュニア体操クラブ 11.866 62 7.933 122 9.100 147 11.566 79 40.465 0.101

123 87 阿部 真実 高１ 昭和学院体操クラブ 11.666 100 7.433 140 10.333 97 10.866 116 40.298 0.167

124 182 山岡 美桜 高２ 相模体操クラブ 11.600 112 8.000 118 9.266 141 11.333 98 40.199 0.099

125 194 文園 香音 中３ 船橋ジュニア体操クラブ 11.566 117 7.400 143 10.733 83 10.433 131 40.132 0.067

126 85 黒田 珠莉 高２ 昭和学院体操クラブ 11.633 109 7.900 123 9.500 137 10.533 126 39.566 0.566

127 224 内倉 ゆい 高２ 静岡市立高校体操クラブ 11.133 144 7.800 130 10.200 110 10.400 133 39.533 0.033

128 190 小谷 璃音 中３ FLIP体操クラブ　平塚 11.233 142 7.433 140 10.233 104 10.633 125 39.532 0.001

129 120 小細工 千華 中３ アブア体操クラブ 11.566 117 6.866 151 9.733 130 11.333 98 39.498 0.034

130 133 宮本 陽向 高１ 千代田GYM＆SPORTS 11.666 100 7.333 144 10.033 115 10.300 135 39.332 0.166

131 126 今井 寧音 高２ 作新学院体操クラブ 11.100 145 5.966 161 9.933 120 12.300 30 39.299 0.033

131 243 加倉井 麻優 高１ 東日本国際大学附属昌平高校体操クラブ 10.933 149 8.033 117 10.300 99 10.033 143 39.299 0.000

133 187 大竹 結麻 高２ よこはまYSMC体操クラブ 11.633 109 6.366 160 10.533 90 10.433 131 38.965 0.334

134 129 浦野 衣芽 高２ 聖望学園体操クラブ 9.166 164 10.233 50 9.866 123 9.666 152 38.931 0.034

135 242 下山 芹愛 高１ 東日本国際大学附属昌平高校体操クラブ 11.533 123 7.266 146 10.266 102 9.733 151 38.798 0.133

135 192 岸 和奏 中３ 姫商ジュニア体操クラブ 11.666 100 7.466 139 9.400 139 10.266 138 38.798 0.000

135 125 渡邉 花穂 高２ 作新学院体操クラブ 10.500 154 7.866 126 10.766 82 9.666 152 38.798 0.000

138 185 濵田 由菜 高２ 宮崎ジムナスティックスクラブ 11.800 76 7.866 126 8.566 159 10.533 126 38.765 0.033

139 150 伊藤 菜乃 高２ 久居高校体操クラブ 11.566 117 7.333 144 9.600 135 10.233 139 38.732 0.033

140 78 藤代 沙佳 高３ 習志野ジュニア体操クラブ 11.733 87 8.900 96 8.266 161 9.533 155 38.432 0.300

141 238 秋本 泉実 高３ 仙台大明成クラブ 11.866 62 6.500 155 8.600 158 11.433 93 38.399 0.033

142 196 鶴岡 萌衣 中３ 船橋ジュニア体操クラブ 9.133 165 7.733 132 10.366 96 11.066 109 38.298 0.101

143 178 大澤 美海 高２ St.Agnes 11.900 55 4.866 165 11.366 54 10.100 142 38.232 0.066

144 95 金子 悠奈 高１ コナミスポーツジュニアスクール西葛西 11.533 123 8.233 109 8.966 148 9.000 160 37.732 0.500

144 216 髙橋 愛茉 中３ エルム体操クラブ 11.666 100 8.766 101 8.900 151 8.400 163 37.732 0.000

146 119 小細工 華 高３ アブア体操クラブ 11.366 137 7.566 135 7.800 165 10.500 129 37.232 0.500

147 151 前野 愛乃 高２ 久居高校体操クラブ 11.700 92 3.933 167 9.700 131 11.800 64 37.133 0.099

148 157 戸島 凜乃 高2 習志野高校体操クラブ 11.200 143 6.666 152 9.233 143 9.900 147 36.999 0.134

149 234 鈴木 詩織 中３ 銚子カモメクラブ 11.700 92 6.400 158 9.266 141 9.433 157 36.799 0.200

150 206 麻野 華乃 高２ 加賀市体操教室 10.666 153 7.533 136 9.766 129 8.700 162 36.665 0.134

151 244 桐渕 麟 高３ 煌体操クラブ 9.633 159 6.400 158 9.700 131 10.833 117 36.566 0.099

152 148 世古 にに 高３ 久居高校体操クラブ 11.533 123 6.500 155 8.900 151 9.566 154 36.499 0.067

153 93 志村 芽生 高２ ルーデンススポーツクラブ 11.566 117 5.933 162 8.800 154 10.000 144 36.299 0.200

154 89 本澤 真澄 高２ 鎮西学院高校体操クラブ 11.366 137 7.600 134 7.300 166 10.000 144 36.266 0.033

155 218 栗原 玖稀 高２ 高松中央高等学校体操クラブ 10.000 157 8.233 109 8.100 162 9.900 147 36.233 0.033

156 128 島田 彩未 高２ 聖望学園体操クラブ 10.733 152 4.766 166 9.833 125 10.900 114 36.232 0.001
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157 91 横内 璃子 高２ ルーデンススポーツクラブ 9.533 162 6.600 154 10.033 115 10.000 144 36.166 0.066

158 207 寺西 花乃 高２ 加賀市体操教室 9.600 160 7.500 138 8.700 156 10.300 135 36.100 0.066

159 94 高山 いまり 中３ ルーデンススポーツクラブ 9.566 161 6.633 153 9.666 133 10.133 141 35.998 0.102

160 149 前田 步海 高３ 久居高校体操クラブ 9.733 158 7.433 140 9.200 144 9.366 158 35.732 0.266

161 86 日向 瑞穂 高２ 昭和学院体操クラブ 10.933 149 7.666 133 8.100 162 8.733 161 35.432 0.300

162 235 鴨川 和葉 中３ 銚子カモメクラブ 10.433 156 6.433 157 8.300 160 9.866 149 35.032 0.400

163 163 尾崎 史帆乃 中３ 尼崎体操クラブ 9.333 163 7.533 136 8.666 157 9.200 159 34.732 0.300

164 205 柴田 咲季 高３ 加賀市体操教室 11.700 92 11.000 25 9.933 120 0.000 165 32.633 2.099

165 226 安達 春 高２ 静岡市立高校体操クラブ 11.100 145 5.366 164 7.966 164 5.433 164 29.865 2.768

166 240 丹野 楓菜 高１ 仙台大明成クラブ 0.000 166 0.000 168 12.200 24 0.000 165 12.200 17.665

167 135 大平 陽凪多 高３ アップルJr.体操クラブ 0.000 166 8.100 115 0.000 167 0.000 165 8.100 4.100

168 158 朝山 未来 高２ ジャンピング体操クラブ 0.000 166 7.900 123 0.000 167 0.000 165 7.900 0.200

77 髙安 愛耶 高３ 習志野ジュニア体操クラブ キケン

130 細田 知香 高２ 聖望学園体操クラブ キケン

131 髙橋 彩花 高１ 聖望学園体操クラブ キケン

154 松本 萌奈 高２ 三菱養和体操ｽｸｰﾙ キケン

165 佐藤 千夢 高１ 酒田光陵体操クラブ キケン

166 鶴巻 ことね 高１ 酒田光陵体操クラブ キケン

189 清水 ひまり 中３ よこはまYSMC体操クラブ キケン

223 三鬼 未宇 高２ 静岡市立高校体操クラブ キケン

249 新居 珠愛 高１ LIFE体操クラブ キケン
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